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To

The Deputy Commissioner

Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan
Regional Office,Bhubaneswar Region
Pragati Vihar colony

Mancheswar, Bhubaneswar-751017

Sub : Holidays to be observed for the calendar year 2023-reg.

Sir,

With reference to the subject cited above please find the Holiday list for the year 2023 in
respect of Kendriya Vidyalaya Gunupur.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully

Mrs.Susheela Singh
Principal 1/C
" / Principal
F=1g fdered / Kendriya Vidyalay:,
TOIYR / Gunupur
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To

The Sub-Collector
Gunupur-cum-Nominee Chairman,
VMC K.V Gunupur.

Re'f: F.N0.15029/8/2022/KVS (BBSR)/ &Y /16542-6655 dated 26.12.2022
Sub: Submission of the list of holidays to be observed for the year 2023 - reg.
Sir,
With reference to the subject cited above, | would like to submit the list of closed holidays to
be observed by central government offices in Odisha during this year and the list of restricted

holidays that are finalized by the committee formed at vidyalaya level.

Please find the enclosed the list of Gazetted Holidays & Restricted Holidays that are (o be
observed by vidyalaya for the calendar year 2023.

It is for your kind consideration and approval.

Thanking you Sir.

Yours sincerely Approved / Not Approved.
Y
%V\/\ ah (gfL\'b'Lﬁ

(Mrs.Susheela Singh) Sub-Collector, Gunupur

Principal Cum-Nominee Chairman
KV Gunupur ' V.M.C, K.V Gunupur,
wrEr / Principal 3Et / Chairman
g fORHER | Kendriya Vidyalaya . o 7./ & . o

TOIR / Gunupur V.M.CJ K.V. Gunupur
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HOLIDAY LIST FOR THE YEAR 2023

SL Name of the Holiday Date Day Type
1 | Republic Day 26.01.2023 Thursday GH
2 Maha Shivaratri 18.02.2023 Saturday RH
3 Holi 08.03.2023 Wednesday GH
4 Mahaveer Jayanti 04.04.2023 Tuesday GH
5 Good Friday 07.04.2023 Friday GH
6 Id-ul-fitr 22.04.2023 Saturday GH
7 Buddha Purnima 05.05.2023 Friday GH
8 | Rath Yatra 20.06.2023 Tuesday GH |
9 | ld-ul—zuha(Bakrid) 29.06.2023 | Thursday GH
10 | Muharram 29.07.2023 | Saturday GH |
11 Independence Day 15.08.2023 Tuesday GH
12 Raksha Bandhan 30.08.2023 Wednesday RH
13 Janmashtami 07.09.2023 Thursday RH
14 Ganesh Chaturthi 19.09.2023 Tuesday RH
15 Id-e-milad/Milad-un nabi 28.09.2023 Thursday GH |
16 Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2023 Monday GH
17 Dussehar(Maha Navami) 23.10.2023 Monday GH
18 Dussehra 24.10.2023 Tuesday GH
19 Diwali 12.11.2023 Sunday GH |
20 | Govardhan Puja 13.11.2023 Monday RH |
21 Gurunanak Jayanti 27.11.2023 Monday GH |
22 | Christmas Day 25.12.2023 Monday GH |
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